
 

Boggy Branch CDD 

Approved Proposed Debt Service Fund Budget

 Series 2021 and 2024 Special Assessment Bonds FY 2026 

Revenues: 

Special Assessments 

Total Revenues 

Expenditures: 

Series 2021 - Interest 11/1/25 
Series 2021 - Principal 5/1/26 
Series 2021 - Interest 5/1/26 
Series 2024 - Interest 11/1/25 
Series 2024 - Principal 5/1/26 
Series 2024 - Interest 5/1/26 

Total Expenditures 

Excess Revenues / (Expenditures) 

11/1/26 Interest Series 2021 
11/1/26 Interest Series 2024 

Approved Proposed 
FY 2026 Budget 

$2,148,169 

$2,148,169 

$248,625 
$330,000 
$248,625 
$306,726 
$160,000 
$306,726 

$1,600,703 

$547,466 

$244,500 
$302,966 
$547,466 


