Boggy Branch CDD Approved Proposed Debt Service Fund Budget Series 2021 and 2024 Special Assessment Bonds FY 2026

	Approved Proposed FY 2026 Budget
Revenues:	
Special Assessments	\$2,148,169
Total Revenues	\$2,148,169
Expenditures:	
Series 2021 - Interest 11/1/25 Series 2021 - Principal 5/1/26 Series 2021 - Interest 5/1/26 Series 2024 - Interest 11/1/25 Series 2024 - Principal 5/1/26 Series 2024 - Interest 5/1/26	\$248,625 \$330,000 \$248,625 \$306,726 \$160,000 \$306,726
Total Expenditures	\$1,600,703
Excess Revenues / (Expenditures)	\$547,466
11/1/26 Interest Series 2021 11/1/26 Interest Series 2024	\$244,500 \$302,966 \$547,466